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198401160000
08060

01/16/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALTADENA
MANOR LTD-
LEB18

54 625 8 88 Lot:E Blk:18
Book:8 Pg:88

198401160000
08290

01/16/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALTADENA
MANOR LTD-
LEB18

54 626 8 88 Lot:E Blk:18
Book:8 Pg:88

198401160000
08430

01/16/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALTADENA
MANOR LTD-
LEB18

54 626

198401160000
08480

01/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DEWBERRY,
JAMES, JR. &
SA

54 631 Sec:30
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SW1/4

198401160000
08490

01/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DEWBERRY,
JAMES, JR. &
SA

54 629 Sec:30
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SW1/4

198401190000
11900

01/19/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MEADOW
BROOK-L16 9
15&39

54 707 8 150 Lot#:16 Book:8
Pg:150
Desc:LOT
16,9,15 & 39

198401200000
12620

01/20/1984
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK ALA
N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHAMBERS,
STEVEN & M-
ETAL

54 716

198401300000
18280

01/30/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALTADENA
MANOR LTD-
LA-F

54 852 8 88 Lot:A Blk:20
Book:8 Pg:88
Desc:LOTS A-F

198401300000
18610

01/30/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALTADENA
MANOR LTD-
LA-F

54 851 8 88 Lot:A Book:8
Pg:88
Desc:LOTS A-F

198401310000
19740

01/31/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

H. WALKER &
ASOC IN-L5B3

54 888

198401310000
19730

01/31/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WALKER,
FRANCES-
L5B3 ETAL

54 889 8 36 Lot#:5 Blk:3
Book:8 Pg:36

198402130000
28030

02/13/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

H. WALKER &
ASOC-
L2B3ETAL

55 46

198402130000
28180

02/13/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WALKER,
HAROLD &
FRA-ETAL

55 45 8 36 Lot#:2 Blk:3
Book:8 Pg:36

198402140000
29130

02/14/1984
12:00:00

ATCHISON
EDWARD H.
ETAL

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BLAC-SAN INC 55 97

198402140000
29160

02/14/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WALKER,
FRANCES-
L7B2 ETAL

55 75

198402140000
29610

02/14/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BLACKBERRY
AUTOMOTIV-
ETAL

55 100

198402140000
29690

02/14/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

H. WALKER &
ASOC-L7B2

55 76 8 36 Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:36



198402140000
29820

02/14/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

H. WALKER &
ASOC-L7B2

55 76

198402140000
29810

02/14/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

RIVERCHASE
AUTO
PARTSETAL

55 100

198402140000
29840

02/14/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

H. WALKER &
ASOC-
L7B2ETAL

55 75

198403020000
41770

03/02/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALTADENA
MANOR-LA-
FB20

55 396

198403050000
42510

03/05/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALTADENA
MANOR LTD-
LDB18

55 441

198402220000
34620

02/22/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

AWTREY
BUILDING-
L302&305

55 208 7 49 Lot#:302
Book:7 Pg:49
Desc:LOT 305

198403050000
43160

03/05/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WALKER,
HAROLD &
FRA-ETAL

55 427 8 36 Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:36

198403050000
43190

03/05/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

H. WALKER &
ASOC-L9B1

55 428

198402270000
38170

02/27/1984
12:00:00

BAKER
WILLIAM H. &
HELEN

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GOGGANS,
RANDY &
HOLLY H.

55 308 Sec:9 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:S1/2
BQt:SE1/4

198403120000
49020

03/12/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

LUCAS, INEZ 55 550 Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:N1/2
BQt:SW1/4

198404040000
68670

04/04/1984
12:00:00

BEASLEY
RICHARD &
BEVERL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

55 930 5 118 198202100000
13410

Lot#:8 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:118

198404040000
68670

04/04/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BEASLEY,
RICHARD &
BEVERL

55 930 5 118 198202100000
13410

Lot#:8 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:118

198403130000
50580

03/13/1984
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CLOUD,
MARGARET
B.-L9ETUX

55 594


